2/6/2026

20 SPOT

BONUSBA

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

20

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$8.00
$8.00

$2.00
$4.00

$6.00
$205.20

$205.20
$12.00
$8.00

$20.00
$61.00
$301.00
$7.00

$369.00
$40.00
$16.25
$15.00

$71.25

$679.45

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$3.00
$0.00

$3.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$24.00
$40.00
$42.00

$106.00

$32.00

$33.80
$1.25

$67.05

$176.55

TL

Hold
$8.00

$8.00
($1.00)
$4.00

$3.00
$205.20

$205.20
$12.00
$7.50

$19.50
$37.00
$261.00
($35.00)

$263.00
$8.00
($17.55)
$13.75

$4.20

$502.90

ntOfSales
1.18

118
0.29
0.59

0.88
30.20

30.20
177
118

294
8.98
44.30
1.03

54.31
5.89
2.39
221

10.49

100.00

tedReturn

0.39

0.93
0.92

1.00

0.84
0.71

0.50
0.50
0.54

0.50
0.53
0.58

ightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.01

0.30

0.01
0.01

0.04
0.22
0.01

0.03
0.01
0.01

0.66



