

2/6/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

TL

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	1.18	0.39	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	1.18		
	BONUS BA	2	\$2.00	\$3.00	(\$1.00)	0.29	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.59	0.92	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$6.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	0.88		
	PENNY	8	\$205.20	\$0.00	\$205.20	30.20	1.00	0.30
PENNY	Totals:		\$205.20	\$0.00	\$205.20	30.20		
	Regular	2	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	1.77	0.84	0.01
	Regular	3	\$8.00	\$0.50	\$7.50	1.18	0.71	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.50	\$19.50	2.94		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$61.00	\$24.00	\$37.00	8.98	0.50	0.04
	SPOTLITE	2	\$301.00	\$40.00	\$261.00	44.30	0.50	0.22
	SPOTLITE	3	\$7.00	\$42.00	(\$35.00)	1.03	0.54	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$369.00	\$106.00	\$263.00	54.31		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$40.00	\$32.00	\$8.00	5.89	0.50	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$16.25	\$33.80	(\$17.55)	2.39	0.53	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$15.00	\$1.25	\$13.75	2.21	0.58	0.01
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$71.25	\$67.05	\$4.20	10.49		
Grand Totals			\$679.45	\$176.55	\$502.90	100.00		0.66